 FLOATING IN THE CLOUDS -

ROSE

OBELO, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHATEAU MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS ‘WHISPERING ANGEL', GOTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHATEAU DE MINUTY '‘ROSE ET OR', COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHATEAU DE SELLE, DOMAINES OTT, COTES DE PROVENGE, FRANCE

CHATEAU DE MINUTY ‘281, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS ‘LES CLANS', COTES DE PROVENGE, FRANCE
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS ‘GARRUS', COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE - BRUT

PERRIER-JOUET ‘GRAND BRUT'
LAURENT-PERRIER ‘LA CUVEE'

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

R DE RUINART BRUT

PERRIER-JOUET '‘BLANC DE BLANCS'
RUINART ‘BLANC DE BLANCS'
PERRIER-JOUET 'BELLE EPOQUE'

KRUG 'GRANDE CUVEE'

DOM PERIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER ‘CRISTAL'

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ‘ACE OF SPADES'
PERRIER-JOUET ‘BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS'

CHAMPAGNE - ROSE

PERRIER-JOUET '‘BLASON ROSE'
TAITTINGER ‘PRESTIGE ROSE'

MOET & CHANDON ‘ICE IMPERIAL ROSE’
LAURENT-PERRIER 'CUVEE ROSE’
PERRIER-JOUET ‘BELLE EPOQUE ROSE'
TAITTINGER ‘COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE ROSE
DOM PERIGNON ‘ROSE’

LOUIS ROEDERER ‘CRISTAL ROSE'

750ML

2,025
2,145
2,445
3,495

2,025
2,100
2,200
2,300
2,900
3,200
4,900
5,200
6,100
6,600
7,100
8,400

2,050
2,200
2,400
3,300
5,900
6,900

10,400

ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED & ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

10% SERVICE CHARGE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX

1.5L

2,025
2,085
2,125
2,295
2,900
3,340

2,900
3,200
3,500
3,700

8,900

4,400
3,400

5,600
13,900

19,900
23,400




